FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/59 OMB 0651-0027

12-14-1999

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office **TRADEMARK**



101192273

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

101192273			
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies). Conveyance Type Conveyance Type			
9 TRADEMARKS ONLY			
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).			
Submission Type			
New Assignment License			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date Month Day Year 12/06/09			
Correction of PTO Error Merger Month Day Year 12/06/99			
Reel # Change of Name			
Corrective Document Reel # Frame # X Other Release			
Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Ye			
Name Met-Rx Substrate Technology, Inc. 03/25/1997			
Formerly			
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Association			
Other			
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization California			
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached			
Name Fremont Financial Corporation			
DBA/AKA/TA			
Composed of			
Address (line 1) 2020 Santa Monica Blvd., Suite 600			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3) Santa Monica California 90404			
City State/Country Zip Code Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an			
assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an			
X Corporation Association appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.			
Other (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)			
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization California			
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY			
2/14/1999 ABROMM ADDODUTA 131/21/51			
1 FC: 481 40.00 DP 25.00 DP)			

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 001966 FRAME: 0700

FORM PTO-1618B Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0057	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
Domestic Representative N	ame and Address Enter for the first	Receiving Party only.
Name		
Address (line 1)		
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)		
Address (line 4)		
Correspondent Name and A	Address Area Code and Telephone Number	(310) 315-7024
Name David Klages	5	
Address (line 1) 2020 Santa N	Monica Blvd., Suite 500	
Address (line 2) Santa Monica	a, CA 90404	
Address (line 3)		
Address (line 4)		
Pages Enter the total number including any atta	mber of pages of the attached conveyance achments.	document # 3
	nber(s) or Registration Number(s)	Mark if additional numbers attached
• •	n Number <u>or t</u> he Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER	BOTH numbers for the same property). pistration Number(s)
Trademark Application		gistration (vulnber(s)
75122138		
Number of Properties Ent	ter the total number of properties involved.	#
Fee Amount Fee	Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.4	(11) : \$ 65.00
Method of Payment: Deposit Account	Enclosed Deposit Account	
	ount or if additional fees can be charged to the account Deposit Account Number:	#
	Authorization to charge additional fee	es: Yes No X
Statement and Signature		
	edge and belief, the foregoing information is true copy of the original document. Charges to depos	
QQ N Illa	ges David R Kl	ages, UP 12/06/19
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date Signed

TRADEMARK REEL: 001966 FRAME: 0701

RELEASE OF MORTGAGE, ASSIGNMENT, OR CLAIM OF LIEN

DOCUMENT NAME:

TRADEMARK AND PATENT

SECURITY AGREEMENT

DOCUMENT DATE:

March 25, 1997

DATE OF RECORDATION:

April 7, 1997

REEL/FRAME:

1569/0274

NUMBER OF PAGES

18

NAME OF ASSIGNOR:

MET-RX SUBSTRATE

TECHNOLOGY, INC.

NAME OF ASSIGNEE:

FREMONT FINANCIAL CORPORATION

MARK:

PLUS MKP

APPLICATION NO.: 75175721

FILING DATE:

October 2, 1996

MARK:

CHANGING THE WAY

APPLICATION NO.: 75122138

AMERICA EATS

FILING DATE:

June 19, 1996

ASSIGNEE HEREBY CONFIRMS THAT INDEBTEDNESS SECURED BY THE ABOVE-NOTED MARKS HAS BEEN SATISFIED AND ITS SECURITY INTEREST IN THE SAME IS TO BE RELEASED.

DATED:

DECEMBER 3, 1999

FREMONT FINANCIAL CORPORATION

TRADEMARK REEL: 001966 FRAME: 0702

ACKNOWLEDGMENT BEFORE NOTARY PUBLIC

STATE OF CALIFORNIA)	
COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES) ss.	
On <u>Jec. 3</u> , 1999, before me, <u>Iracu</u> , Klages, personally known to me (or proved to me on the by whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknown his/her authorized capacity, and that by his/her signature on behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.	asis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person vledged to me that he/she executed the same in
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	TOACY GROWERT I
Signature: <u>Jacy Jary</u> My Commission Expires: <u>7-4-01</u>	To ACY G MALE IT Commission is 114 (1837) Northly People - California is Commis County My Commission in John St. 10
(Seal) Address: 2020 Santa Monica Kli	id. #500
Address: 2020 Santa Monica Bla City/State/Zip: Santa Monica CA 9040)4